
Приложение №11  

к приказу № 239  от 2.11.2023 

 

Протокол 

сдачи олимпиадных работ по ____________ в аудитории №___ 

МАОУ СОШ ___________________ 
 

№ ФИО участника олимпиады Класс  Время  

сдачи 

олимпиадной 

работы 

Подпись 

участника 

олимпиады 

Подпись 

организатора в 

аудитории 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

11.       

12.       

13.       

14.       

15.       

16.       

17.       

18.       

19.       

 


